
Knattedebuten 2009

Upplands Väsby, 25.01.2009

Klasse

Knattar Yngre
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

20kg
stevnesekretærskje

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3 Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 William Hedberg BK Athén
TF 15:2

42
PS 12:1

33 So
 2  7  0  1  3  0  27 1

2 Beatrice Dolk (FM) Skå IK Brottning
1:33

11 So
FS 16:15

53
 1  6  1  0  0  0  18 2

3 Marcus Asplund Skå IK Brottning
So

3:00

11
1:55

02
 0  1  0  0  0  0  16 3
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